ninety-six (96), subject to the limits per lot type specified below. 

c. Lot Types: The single family detached lots developed within the community 

shall be in accordance with the following three Lot Types that shall be 
located throughout the community. 

i. Type A Lots: Minimum lot area shall be eleven thousand five hundred 

feet (11,500 sf) Lots. There shall be a maximum of ten (10) Type A 
Lots. 

ii. Type B Lots: Minimum lot area shall be twelve thousand square feet 
(12,000 sf) Lots. There shall be approximately twenty-six (26) Type B 
Lots. 

iii. Type C Lots: Minimum lot area shall be twelve thousand five hundred 

(12,500 sf) Lots. There shall be minimum of sixty (60) Type C Lots. 

d. Open Space and Amenities: 

i. An amenity area for family-oriented activities shall be provided in the 
southern portion of this community. The amenity area shall be 
completed prior to the issuance of certificates of occupancy of